DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that Sign Design, Inc, Located At 50 ALLEN I
has permission to Renew 090173 add a 3' x 8' sign (elee message ctr) ! r------~l\ I ,.---" " (- r;ccI l ~ : G~ £.. ;'IJ"
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply ~ith ~~Pl(;t~.~r~vn~o~ o/fPAStat es
of Maine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenahcet and use of the4iuildin sad
structures, and of the application on file in the department.

Structure Details
Structure: Electric Services ------------------- ~I
Occupancy Type Code: ,
I """""..TypeCode - ............ Type ......Foota............Val.. Add.... iI
! 'I
I Stores &. Customer Services (Mercantile) 0 50 ALlEN AVENUE NORTH II
I ! I
. i I
I Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value 'II
Services Overhead under 800 0 I
II, I Services Overhead under 800 1
Permit #: 20111436
Job Summary Report
Job ID: 2011-02-457-SIGN
Report generated on Feb 22, 2011 3:59:33 PM Page 2
Location Id Structure Description Permit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
36238 Paul G White Tile Initialized Renew 090173 add a 3' x 8' sign (elec message ctr)
Inspection Details
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start l1mestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
Fees Details
Fee Code Charge Permit Charge Permit Charge Adj Payment Receipt Payment Payment Adjustment PaymentAdj
DescrIption Amount Adjusbnent Remark Date Number Amount Amount Comment
l Job Valuation Fees $30.00
L
, DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PaR i LAND
Please Read
Application And
,,,Notes. If Any,
/ - Attached
This is to certify that_-w-~hI;;:.~~U.,b--U-I~fIl-J-=~
has permission to -,__..-:add.-a.3'-'-x-.&:-5ign..1Q.;exi:>tingJ:i:ee
provided that the person or persons, all
of the provisions of the Statutes of and regulating
the construction, maintenance and u and of the application on file in
this department.
. Apply1o-PtibHeWorks fm stFeetlino
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.
A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build­
ing or part thereof is occupied.
. 0 I HER REOUJRE01U'PROVAtS
Fire Dept.
Health Dept. _____ _ _______
Appeal Board ___--;__________
...A! ,~!£Jf1"""£:sWoiOther -------j)"ru;;;;;;;;;;-t;;J,;,;;;;-------.---­ ~Director. Building & Inspection servicf1-Y~
PENALIV FOR REMOVING THIS CARD
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application Permit No: Issue Date: CBL:
389 Congress Street, 0410 I Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 09-0173 342 BOO 1001
lJ-"~ation of Constructi~n: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
i
\ ALLEN AVE WHITEPAULG 83 SUMMIT ST
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
Sign Design Inc PO Box 207 Westbrook 2078562600